HAIBO PETROLEUM www.haibopetrol.com
Phone:0086 13989700818
Add:Bali Vallage Qiaoxia Town, Yongjia County, Wenzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China.
HB Equipment shall be used in compliance with applicable country, province and local laws and regulations.
Products selection shall be based on physical specifications and limitations and compatibility with the
environment.
28
Durable Aluminum Measuring Hole for Underground & Above-ground Fuel Tanks – Level Monitoring &
Sampling Port
HBMH Series of Measuring Holes are made in material of cast aluminum. It is a dedicated accessory used to
measure the oil level inside the tank, as well as to draw oil samples. Installed on the top of the oil tank, it serves the
purpose of measuring the oil level, testing, and sampling. Each oil tank typically has one located near the tank
ladder platform. It is equipped with a seal-able hole cover and lockable bolts. To prevent sparks during closure
when the hole cover contacts iron, the sealing groove of the hole cover is embedded with an oil-resistant rubber
gasket or soft metal (copper or aluminum).
HBMH Series of Measuring Holes
With Rotary Opening Type
Ordering Specifications:
Item No. Diameter Size Bolt Hole Center to Center Distance Opening Type
HBMH-80-150-R 80 mm 150 mm Rotary
HBMH-80-160-R 80 mm 160 mm Rotary
HBMH-100-170-R 100 mm 170 mm Rotary
HBMH-100-180-R 100 mm 180 mm Rotary
HBMH-150-225-R 150 mm 225 mm Rotary
HBMH-150-240-R 150 mm 240 mm Rotary
Technique Specification：
Body: Aluminum
Cap:Aluminum
Opening Type: Rotary
Size: DN80 to DN150 (3 to 6 inch)
Temperature Range:-20~+50℃
Standard of connecting flange can be produced
according to client’s detailed requirement.
HBMH Series of Measuring Holes
With Pedal Opening Type
Technique Specification：
Body: Aluminum
Cap:Aluminum
Opening Type: Pedal
Size: DN80 to DN200 (3 to 8 inch)
Temperature Range:-20~+50℃
We are the only manufacturer in worldwide range for
this 8 inch measuring hole for some special using.
Standard of connecting flange can be produced
according to client’s detailed requirement.
Ordering Specifications:
Item No. Diameter Size Bolt Hole Center to Center Distance Opening Type
HBMH-80-160-P 80 mm 160 mm Pedal
HBMH-100-170-P 100 mm 170 mm Pedal
HBMH-100-180-P 100 mm 180 mm Pedal
HBMH-150-225-P 150 mm 225 mm Pedal
HBMH-150-240-P 150 mm 240 mm Pedal
HBMH-200-280-P 200 mm 280 mm Pedal